1 of :

Aug 31, 2020 09:30 (UTC-04)

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000299059 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

: (850)617-6383 Fax Number

From:

: GOYENECHEA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC Account Name

Account Number : I20190000078 : (561)341-1582 Phone : (561)264-6286 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

paoyene chea @ Yahoo. Com

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DIANAS HOUSE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

U

SEP 03 2020

D CONNELL

To: +18506176383

#### Θ

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CIUDU	r.com		S HOUSE LLC	
SUBJ	ECT:		ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	·	
Picase	return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Pablo E Goyenechea	
			Name of Person	
			TuContadorEnMiami.com LLC	
			Firm/Company	
			601 Heritage Drive, Suite 461	
			Address	
		Firm/Company  601 Heritage Drive, Suite 461  Address  Jupiter, Florida 33458  City/State and Zip Code pgoyenechea@yahoo.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
		•	• •	otification)
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please c		•
	Pablo E Go	yenechea	561 at () Area Code Dayti	341-1582
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	ine Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
€ \$.	25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations 17	Street Address: Registration S Division of C The Centre of	orporations Tallahassee
	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Moni Tallahassee, F	roe Street, Suite 810 FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DIANAS HOUSE LLC

Fram: +15612646286

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears ( liability Company)	on our records.)		CD
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company  Florida document number	were filed on	03/23/2020	and <b>68</b> igned //UG	1 4
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			<u> </u>	 . 1
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company her	<u>e</u> :	ָ ק	フ
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abb	reviationlC."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	221 W HALLAN	DALE BEACH BLVD		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SUITE 312			<del></del>
	HALLANDALE	BEACH, FL 33009		·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		DALE BEACH BLVD		<del></del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	SUITE 312			
	HALLANDALE	BEACH, FL 33009		<del></del>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:		cords, enter the name		istered
New Registered Office Address:	601 HERITAGE DRIVE, SUITE 461			
	Enter Florida street address			
	JUPITER	, Florida	33458	
	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	t <u>:</u>			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	e performance of t provided for in C	my duties, and Lam f hapter 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with an if this documen	d

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

#### If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

From: +15612646286

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR, AMBR	OFFERMANN PALMA, MAURICIO A	221 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD	🗆 Add
		SUITE 312	□Remove
		HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009	<b>≡</b> Change
MGR, AMBR	CARDENAS DOMINGUEZ, GABRIEIA P	221 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD	□Add
		SUITE 312	□Remove
		HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009	🖬 Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□ Chanve

		<u></u>			
					•
	<u>-</u>				-
					-
					•
· <b>-</b>					-
					•
					-
					_
-					
<u></u>					-
					_
					-
			08/27/2020	( .t . 1)	
Caselina	ate, if other than the dat	meeific and cannot be or	ior to date of filing or r	(optional) nore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60	)5.02
lote: If the	date inserted in this block	does not meet the app	heable statutory film	ng requirements, this date will not be lis	sted
ocument's	effective date on the Depar	tment of State's recor	ds.		
				at a series of the Manager	
record spe- l is filed.	cifies a delayed effective da	te, but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day af	ici ii
1 15 Inca.					
and a	August 28th	2020			
rated					
		Mauricio A i	Palma Offer	uan	

Filing Fee: \$25.00